12/5/2017

Summary - Year to Date

1/1/2017 through 12/5/2017

Category

INCOME
Uncategorized
50 50 Home Games
Beef and Beer
Bertucci's Dine and Donate
Chik-fil-A Spirit Week
Donations
Food Trucks
Jersey Sales Misc
Pancake Breakfasts
Pink Game
Plaza Florist
Program Advertisements
Program Sales
Snack Bar
SNAP
Socks
Spirit Wear
Super Bowl Hoagie Sale

- TOTALINCOME

EXPENSES
Uncategorized
1000LB Club T-Shirts
422 Spring Training
Banquet
Battle Axe Dinner
Battle of the Hogs
Coaches Rewards for Players
End of Camp Trip
Fees & Charges
Friday Pre-Game Meals
Game Gatorage and Water
Gifts - 1 Year Participation
Misc Fund
PAC 10 Banquet
PO Box Rental
Program Printing
Scrimmages 7x7 West Chester Univ
Senior Day
Socks (Pink)
Summer Training
Team T-Shirts

TOTAL EXPENSES

OVERALL TOTAL

1/1/2017-
121512017

0.97
952.00
4,350.73
190.06
44.20
480.00
610.02
B34 7
1,199.00
602.00
32.82
5,255.00
1,103.00
2,586.11
3,459.00
9.76
1,847.00
521.50
23,189.38

0.00
313.00
1,400.00
300.00
637.50
300.00
150.00
1,140.00
62.07
2,374.24
136.63
305.00
816.36
110.00
88.00
1,264.75
0.00
118.12
454.86
975.00

©11,608.10
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